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BUILD is about serving Texas A&M, our community, our state, our

nation, and even the world. It is about taking the passion, the work

ethic, the ingenuity, and the selflessness of Aggies and creating

something that will permanently impact lives

-Bryson Sutterfield, BUILD Founder
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The mission of BUILD is to unite the Texas A&M University student

body through a physically demanding, large-scale service project

each fall.
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BUILD is a recognized Texas A&M University

student organization and 501(c)(3) nonprofit that

converts 40-foot shipping containers into fully

functional, mobile medical clinics. Once fully

remodeled, these Texas Aggies Medical Clinics

(TAMCs) clinics are shipped domestically and

internationally to communities in need. The TAMCs

contain spaces for patient triage, laboratory tests,

and private treatment. 

ABOUT US
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The generous donations granted to BUILD will go

into constructing the TAMCs and unifying the

Texas A&M student body from all walks of life on

campus. Your support will ensure that BUILD's

unifying mission will continue strong in the

coming years. If you would like additional

information about how to donate and support

BUILD, please get in touch with our External

Relations Co-Team Leaders, Zach Doherty and

Sam Parrish, at builder@aggienetwork.com. 

Thanks to the partnership with Medical Bridges

in Houston, the TAMCs are stocked with

thousands of dollars worth of medical equipment

tailored to the needs of each clinic. Once arrived

at the destination, the TAMCs serve as access

points for vaccinations, preventative medicine,

and specialty care. Over the past decade, over

15,000 student volunteers have outfitted and

shipped 47 medical clinics that address and

alleviating healthcare disparities in the

developing world and unifying the Texas A&M

University student body.
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2013 20,000+ 47
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22 5 15,000+

Year 
Founded

Lives
Impacted

TAMCs
Built

Different
Countries

Different
Continents

Students
United

2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Thomazeau, Haiti
Yamaranguila, Honduras
Tecpan, Guatemala
Tecpan, Guatemala
Soran, Iraq
San Jose, Costa Rica
Jesus de Otoro, Honduras
Beaudachita, Haiti
Amman, Jordan
Bolivia
Snuol, Cambodia
Dominican Republic
Ecuador
Guatemala
Sierra Leone
Yemen
Laredo, TX

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021

Bahama
Bahama
Ikorodu, Nigeria
Yamaranguila, Honduras
Amman, Jordan
Romania
Sudan
Sudan
Presidio, Texas
Romania
College Station, TX
College Station, TX
College Station, TX
Eagle Pass, TX
Nigeria
Ukraine
Nolanville, TX

2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

Ikorodu, Nigeria
Nigeria
Tanzania
South Sudan
Ukraine
Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX
Nigeria
Turkey
Ukraine
Nigeria
Corpus Christie
Chad

TAMC
LOCATIONS



Lauryn Kastenschmidt ‘25

CEO
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Matthew Kyle ‘25

Construction

Ian Wiechers ‘25

COO
Kody Villarreal ‘25

CFO

Angela Alvarado '26

Construction

-TEAM LEADERS-

Evan Brunner '26

Development
Andrew Batenhorst '26

Materials

www.buildtamu.com

BUILD 2024 LEADERSHIP TEAM

builder@aggienetwork.com
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Nayelli Lopez '25

Operations
Chris Culpepper '25

Design
Luke Warren '25

Internal Relations
Kyle Cones '26

Volunteers

External Relations
Zach Doherty '24 Gianna Aldrett '26

Marketing

Allyson Bartlett '26

Executive AdminExternal Relations
Sam Parrish '24
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  If you would like to tour the BUILD site, contact Sam Parrish & Zach Doherty,  BUILD 2024 
co-External Relations Team Leaders, at builder@aggienetwork.com.

*To be on the 2024 T-shirt, logos are due by August 1st, 2024. Past that date, you will be represented in 2025.

DONATION LEVELS & BENEFITS

Recognition at Gala
Logo in Newsletter

Logo on BUILD Website
Logo on Volunteers Shirt

Complementary Table at Gala
Exclusively your Logo on BUILD Clinic

Recognition at Gala
Logo in Newsletter

Logo on BUILD Website
Logo on Volunteers Shirt

2 Complementary Gala Tickets
Logo on BUILD Clinic

Recognition at Gala
Logo in Newsletter

Logo on BUILD Website
Logo on Volunteers Shirt

2 Complementary Gala Tickets

Recognition at Gala
Logo in Newsletter

Logo on BUILD Website
Logo on Volunteers Shirt

Complementary Table at Gala
Logo on BUILD Clinic

GIFT-ONLY
DONOR 

In order to retain full tax exempt status “gift only donors”
do not receive any benefits associated with their gift   

Donations of any amount can be made by cash or check
as well as with a credit card through our website 

MAROON DONOR
$35,000 (*FMV 765) 

GOLD DONOR
$15,000  (*FMV 765) 

SILVER DONOR
$5,000   (*FMV 170) 

BRONZE DONOR
$2,500 (*FMV 170) 
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Donor Name/ Company/ Organization

Contact Name Signature

Address

City State Zip Code

Phone Number Email Address

Choose Donation Level:

Maroon Donor ($35,000+)

Donation Instructions:
Complete this form and send it with your cash or check
donation to the address below. Write checks out to “Texas
A&M Foundation” and write “950980- BUILD Command
Team” in the memo line.

BUILD-961 SOFC
1236 TAMU
College Station, TX 77843-1236

*Gift only donors have the additional option to donate online
through our website. https://www.buildtamu.com/donate 

*Businesses can request ACH instructions from Texas A&M
Foundation, Cheryl Wright at cwright@txamfoundation.com

*Donations are tax deductible to the extent that no goods or
services were given in exchange for the donation. No refunds
will be issued. Your contribution will be net the fair market
value of the benefits* received.

Please contact Sam Parrish and Zach Doherty, BUILD
2024 Co-External Relations Team Leaders, via
builder@aggienetwork.com for additional information.

DONATION AGREEMENT

*tax deductible amount = Donation - $765 
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Gold Donor ($15,000+)
*tax deductible amount = Donation - $765 

Silver Donor ($5,000+)
*tax deductible amount = Donation - $170  

Bronze Donor ($2,500+)
*tax deductible amount = Donation - $170 

Gift-Only Donor (any amount)
*tax deductible amount: Full Amount 

*option to donate online with credit card


